

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2062

Page 1, line 2, remove "criminal history background checks for"

Page 1, line 6, replace "person may employ individuals" with "proprietary employer is a person who employs an individual"

Page 1, remove lines 9 through 14

Page 1, line 15, remove "2." and remove "also"

Page 1, line 19, replace "a." with "1."

Page 1, line 20, replace "b." with "2."

Renumber accordingly